
Promoted :0 

Qualified :0 

Result Pending:0 

Full 
Signature 

of 
Tabulatorum-scrutinizer 

with 

date 

Controller of ENamination 

Pass :4 

Fail : 1 

Absent :0 

Compared 
Address 

I By 

No, of 

Expelled :0 

'umon Coni 

23107610KIMAR2315B200007 

M 

50 
19 
69 

6|7642 

Hindi Kavita 
Madhyakaleen 

44 

AB44 

30oo 

Psychology 
Social 

Communlcatlon 

44 
|AB 

44 
3ooo34 

AB34ooooEvrnmenla 

35 
25 

Sclence 

41 

24 

63 
27 

Duties 
Fuandamental 2P 

50 2.LL 

20 

Values & 
Constitutional 

7.21 

Aadikaleen 

FAIL. 

Foundation of 

Hindi Kavita 

23107609kIIMARI2315B200006 

Metbod 

52 

2173 

68G48 

Madhakaleen 

52 

18 

70 
38324 

Fuan 

ntal 

46| 

20 

66 
373 

21 

Scientifl 

Communication 
Personality 

2570 

2 
82|16) 

Development 

& 
45 

24693z32 

Values 

& 

20 

vironmentai 45 

47 25 7238324 

20 

0 

7.70 

and 

A 

Very Good| PASS 

Envi 

Aadikaleen 

Constitutional) 

Hindi Kavita 

Canstitutional 

MURMU 

2310760B KUMARI2315B200005 

Comnunication 

Metbod 

50 

2272 

6B648 

Madhvakaleen 

50 

18 
68 

37|321 

44 

2367 

373 

21 

Scientific 

20 

World 
History of 

Indla 

ronmenta 39 

20 

7.60 

0 

RENU 

Envir 

AVery Good PASS 

Aadikaleen 

Personality 

2463 

27214 

Development 

& 
46 

237138321 

Values 

&49 

24 

7338l324 

Constitutional 

Duties 

Hindi Kavita 

KAJAL 

23107605NA2315B200002 

Method Scientiflc 

42 2365676 42 

Madhyakaleen 48 

18 

66 

3 
7321 

44| 
21 
65 

37321 

20 

2 

15 

B+ 

Good 

PAS 

Govermment Constitutlona 

23107604 2315B200001 

Constitutional 

Duties 

Method S02272|6 B648 

Aadikaleen |Hindi Kavita 
Madhyakaleen 16b6 37|3|21 

0 

SURAJ 

0 

0 

|39 

2261 

37| 

3 
21 

Environmental 
5051 

52 

53 
54555657 

Communication 
Personality 

Communicatlon 

Scienc 43 

2467272|14 

Development 

& 
44 

246837321es 

52 

25 

773 

83 

24 

20 

20 

Scientific 
4 

5 

|6 

7 
89|10 

11|12 

13| 

14| 

15 
161718 

1920 

7.45 B+ 

GoodPASS 

Aadikaleen 

Environmental 

|21| 

22 
| 23 

|24252627 

28 
|2930 

31323334| 

History of 

75 

1 

36 

37 

383940]4142 

434445 

46474849 

4 

2 

3 

5 

Personality 

58 

76 

77 

78 

79 

Mark 

31.5 13.5 

31.513.5 

Pass 

31.5)13.5 

31.5|13.5 

31.5|13.5 

31.513.5 

31.5|13.5 

31.513.5 

31.5|13.5 

GPA LEed 

Mar 

70 

30 

100 
4/6 

70 

30 

100 

2 

30 10032 

70 
30 

100 

1 

|70 301003/2 

703010o 1 

Ful 

70 

70 301003 

70 30100 3 

OF CANDID 

Resul 

Fail! 

z15<50 

4 

Pass 

50<33 

5 

Average 

>55<60 

6 

Above verage 

z60<70 

7 

B 

Good 

z70<80 

Very Good 

z80<90 

9 

Theory 

Practical 

Theory 

Practical 

Practica 

z90-100 

10 

Excellent 
Outstanding 

MDC 

AFC-2 

SEC-2 

VAC-2 

RangeOLeter Grade 

MIC-2 

MIC 

Percenta 

Numericaletled Description ol 

Grade 

C.B.C.S 

Semester-2ND 

(Philosophy), 

JUNE-2024 

EXAMINATION 

HELD 

IN 
THE 

MONTH 

OF 
JULY-2024 

Subject : Philosophy Dept College : 

G 
L 
M 

COLLEGE, 

BANMANKHI 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

PURNEA 

UNIVERSITY, 

PURNIA, 

BIHAR 

Page No. :1 

Candidate :5 

6022Developant & 

Science30 

25 

632|7|2|14 

Development 

& 
44 

25 

69 
37|32150 

24 
7438324 

|59 

6061 

626364 

63 
Constitutional 

Gb67 

68 

69 
707l7273 

30100 2 

Centre 

: BNC 

COLLEGE 

DHAMDAHA, 

PURNEA 

Philosophy. SEM-2ND JUNE-2024 



2 

C.B.C.S Semester-2ND (Philosophy), JUNE-2024 EXAMINATION HELD IN THE MONTH OF JULY-2024 

SHANIRAI 
23107611 KUMAR 2315B200008 

DEV. 

23107612 NO, 2315B200009 

SHIVANI 

3 

23107613 MAN2315B200010 

SHWETA 
23197614 MAI 2315B200011 

23107615 IAI 2315B200012 

No, of Candidate :5 

Pass :5 

Promoted :0 

Full 

Pass 
Mark 

Scientin 

Scientiic 

Theon 

70 30100 4/6 

Method 

31.5 13.5 

Method 52 27|79 686 48 

Scientific 

56 7 89 1011 12 13 14 15 L617 1B| 19 

Alothod 51 23 74686 48 

MJC-2 

46 24 7068G 18 

Method 54 26 8069 654 

Ntothod 48 22 70 68648 

Expelled :0 

Fail : 0 

Qualified :0 

Practical 

70 30100 2 

31.5|13.5 

Absent :0 

20 

European 
Classical 

Literature 

Aadikalepn 

Madhakale 
|Hindi Kavita 

aleot 

Aadikaleen 

Hindi Kavita 

Aadikaleen 

Hindi Kavita 

Aadlkaleen 

Theory 

|Hindi Kavita 

Result Pending :0 

Madhyakaleen 39 1857 3631 

MIC-2 

70 301003/2 

31.513.5 

Madhakaleen 40 20 60 37321 

41 1761 37321 

44 19 63 37|321| 

40 18 58 363 18 

Compared By 
Address 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA, BIHAR 

Practical 

70 30 100 1 

BL.s|13.3 

0 

0 

21 22 |23 24 2526|27 28 29 30 31323334 35 36 37 38 39 1041/42 43 44 45 64748 49 
Govermment 

nd 

India 

History of 

World 
Civilizaton 

History of 

Constitutiona 

|Government 

Theory 

India 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

Foundatlon of 

Psurholow PsychologY 

p1.s13.5 

MDC-2 

70 30 10o3/2 

Chvillzatlon|21673321 

42 21 63 373 21 

43 1457 3G|318 

47| 2067 3|7|321 

Practica 

70 30100 1 

31.513.5 

0 

GP=C.E. NNG 

0 

Environmental 

Science 

AFC-2 

Environmental 
Science 

30 100 2 

3L.5/13.3 

Environmental rsoll 

Environmenta 

Personality 

50 |s1|52 53 5535657 58 59 | 60 61 626364|63 66 67 68 69 707172|73| 

Constitutional |Personality Environmental Sclence 462571|28|2|16 Development & 42 24 66|3|7|3 (21Famental 50 24 743a321 
ommuncattor 

424s6|3212 36| 19 55|2||2|2 Sclence3925 4|2|2 

Philosophy. SEM-2ND JUNE-2024 
Subject : Philosophy 

Personality 
|39 25 6127214Developnent 

Centre : BNC COLLEGE DHAMDAHA, PURNEA 
Dept College : G L M COLLEGE, BANMANKHI 

SFC-2 

70 30100 

Full Signature of Tabulator-cun-crutinizer with date 

31.5l13.5l 

a34 25592 62 12 Developnment & 4524 69 37321aues 54 24 78 38324 
|Communication 

Personality 

Credit Eam 

Duties 

Constitutional 

Constituttonal 

33|255B|26|22Development & 42| 24 66 3|732andamenlal 

Duties 

Duties 

Constitutlonal 

VAC-2 

Duties 

70 30100 

Constitutlonal Personality 
14| Development & 43 25 63 2732es 

Communlcation 

31.513.5 

41 246537321E.s54 2478 38324 

Duties 
45 24 6937321 

PercentageLetler Description of 

Grade Grade 

10o Outstanding 
Range 

z90-100 

z80<90 

z70<80 

z60<70 

33c6) 

z50<55 

z45<50 

74 

Page No. :2 

0 

20 

7 

5 

4 

20 

20 

20 

21 

A+ 

B+ 

3 

c 

Grade 

7.20 

Excellent 

7.20 

Very Good 

Good 

Above Average 

Average 

CPA Letter Description 

Pass 

6.95 B+ 

Fail 

76 77 78 

Grade of Grade 

7.55 AVery Good PASS 

Goo 

Result 

79 

B+ Good PASS 

Goodi 

PASS 

7.75 A Very Good PASS 

PASS 

Controller of Fxamination 

n51 24 78 383|24 



C.B.C.S Semester-2ND (Philosophy), JUNE-2024 EXAMINATION HELD IN THE MONTH OF JULY-2024 

RAKESH 
23107616 KUMAR 231 5B200013 

23107619 

YADAN 

MD 
23107618TANWEER2315B20001 

Ar AM 

put KUNMARI 23 1 5B200016 

Full 
Mad 

23107620 L 23158200017 

Promoted :0 

Pass 
Mark 

23107621 2315B200018 

No. of Candidate :5 

Pass :5 

31.5)13.5 

Scientific 
Method 

ethod 50 24 74 68648 

Schentifi 

Theor 

SCenut 50 21 71686 48 

Method 

Scientific 

30 1004/6 

Nethod 

MJC-2 

67 89 10 1i12 13 14| 15 1617 18 19 

50 2272 6B6j4 

48 22 70 686 48 

51 2374 6B618 

Expelled :0 

Fail : 0 

Qualified :0 

Practical 

70 30100 2 

31.5|13.5 

20 

Absent:0 

European 
iterature 

European 

Aadikaleen 
evam 

aoasita 
Aadikaleen 

evam 

Aadikaleen 
evam 

|Mad1yakaleen 
i Kavita 

Result Pending: 0 

Iheory 

31.5 13.5 

7030 100)314 

36 

MIC-2 

33 

47 18 65373l21 

45 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

196437321 

Pactical 

70 30 

BLs13.5 

Compared By 
Address 

21 22|23 24 25)2627 28 29 30 91|323334 3536 37 38 39 40412 4344 45 164748!4 

0 

Constitutional 

Democracy In 
India 

History of 
Clvillzation 

History o 

G0vennuoo3aa24 

World 
Clvilizatlon 

|Constitutional 

Dem 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

and 

31.5|13.5 

History o 
World 

Civilizatlon 

MDC-7 

7030 100 32 

44 14 so363l13 

47 15 62 37321 

Practical 

70 30100 1 

31.513.5 

45 206537321 

46 2167 37321 

Envirot 

nvironmental 

31.513.5 

AFC-2 

Environmental 
Science 

30 100 2 

Environmental 

Personality 

Philosophy. SEM-2ND JUNE-2024 
Subject : Philosophy 
Centre : BNC COLLEGE DHAMDAHA, PURNEA 
Dept College : GL M COLLEGE, BANMANKHI 

SEC-2 

5051 52 53 s4535657 59 60 61 62.636463 

Personality Environmental 33 25s826212 Development & 46 257138321anenta 40 256537321 
Communicatio 

Personality 

70 30100 3 

31.5 13.5 

Full Signature offbulator-cum-scrutinizer with date 

66 

Constitutional 

Duties 

Constitutional 

VAC-2 

70 30 100 3 

Sclence32S827|24Development & 621703832Fuandamenta 36 25 61373 21 
Duties 

Constutuban 
3924 6327|2|14 Developnwnt & 45| 25|70 3B32Fuandamental 

315 13.5 

iona 

39 2564|272 14 Develupment & 45 25 70 383 24L 24 6537321 
Communication Duties 

Duties 

67 68 69 70717273 

Percentaneumericalpe Descrintion of 

|Constitutional Personality 
SCAn 36 256127|21 Development & 4521 69 3732Fuandamental b 

H24682 

z90-100 10 

2468 3?3 21 

RangeOtetter Grade 

>80c90 

z70<80 

260c70 

233c60 

z30<55 

z45<50 

Page No. :3 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

9 

7 

5 

20 

0 

20 

20 

0 

B+ 

|C 

Outstanding 
Excellent 

Grade 

Very Goo 

BAbove Average 

7.00 

Average 

Good 

7.20 3+ 

Letter Description GPA Grade of Grade 

7.45 B+ 

Pass 

76 77 78 

7.43 B+ 

Fail 

Result 

Good PASS 

Good PASS 

Good PASS 

Good PASS 

7,30 B+ Good PASS 

Controller of Examination 

Persunality Onsatuona 



23107622 PRINCE2315B200019 KUMAR 

C.B.C.S Semester-2ND (Philosophy), JUNE-2024 EXAMINATION HELD IN THE MONTH OF JULY-2024 

23107623MUSKAN2315B200020 BHARTI 

23107624KN2315B200021 

SwrTI |23107625 KUMARI2315B200022 

KHUSHl2315B200023 23107620 KUMARI 

No. of Candidate :5 

Pass :4 

Promoted :0 

Mark 

Pass 
Mart 

Method 

Scientific 

Sclentific 48 20o6867642 

Scientili 

Iheory 

Z0 30 100 4/6 

31.513.5 

Scientiflc 

Method 53 23 76 68648 

Method 

thd 52 20726848 

MIC-. 

Method 52 2375 60648 

Expelled :0 

Fail: 1 

Qualified :0 

Practical 

z0 30 100 2 

31.5 13.5 

Absent : 0 

Aadikaleen 

evam 

Hindi Kavita 

Aadikaleen 
evam 

ndi Kaita 
Aadikaleen 

Mad 

Hind Kavita 

6789 1011 12 13 14 15 1617|18 19 2021 22 23 21 252G|27 28 29 30 31323334 35 36 37 38 39104142 43 44 45 46474849 

Aadikaleen 

Iheor 

70 30 100b 

31.513.5 

Result Pending : 0 

MIC-2 

45 18 6337al 

om 
ladhyakaleen 1 
Hindi Kavita| 

38 19573slaa 

42 20 6237321 

Madhyakaleen 43 1861 37321 

41 18 | 

31.513.5 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA, BIHAR 

Practical 

Compared By 
Address 

0 

Constututional 
Go nen 

Democracy In 
India 

Stoy o 
Civllzaton 

History o 
Worid 

Civilizatlon 

History of 

Civilization 

Mathematical 
Economics 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

31.5|13.5 

"A UNT 

MDC-2 

70 30100|3/2 

A216a373/21 

4422663321 

43226s37321 

Practical 

37 14 51| 3 5|315 

31.5l13.5 

o 

50 5152 53 5155565z 

Environmental solersonality 
Sclence 

Science 

Env 

Environmental 372522eonalty 
04telopntent 

ronmenta 

AEC-2 

Environmenta 

8 

Environmental 
Sclonce 

Communication 

Personalit 34 245026212Dely 
Comniunication 

Personallty 

Full Signature of Tabulator-cuscrutinizer with date 

Philosophy. SEM-2ND JUNE-2024 
Subject : Philosophy 

SEC-2 

Sclence402565|27|2 Development &37 
Communlcation 

Personality 

Centre : BNC COLLEGE DHAMDAHA, PURNEA 
Dept College : G L M COLLEGE, BANMANKHI 

30100 3 

31.513.5 

43 2568373 

T 59 6061 62636165 66 67 68 69|70717273 

Lonal 

Constututonal 

Fuandamental 38 24 62 37|3]21 

3b2|272Development & 1 25 69 37321 

2637321Fuandamenta 44 25 69 37321 
tion 

24 64az Values & 

Constitutional 

Co 

VAC-2 

menta 

30 100 3 

31.5 13.5 

Duties 
Constitutional 

2s6237321Values &4521693z32 

Duties 

24673321 

Percentage menca Letter Description of 
Grade Grade 

Outstanding 
Range Grade 

z90-100 10 

z80<90 

70<80 

60<7o 

z3i<60 

z50<55 

z45<50 

74 

20 

Page No. :4 

20 

20 

20 

125663732i 20 

9 

5 

1 

20 

20 

20 

20 

17 

A4 

B 

76 

Very Good 

Above Average 

77 

.00 B+ 

7.18| 

Excellent 

CPAetter Description 

7.15 B+ 

7.20 B+ 

.00 B 

Good 

Grade of Grade 

Average 

Pass 

Fall 

7879 

Good 

Good 

Result 

Good 

PAS 

PASS 

PASS 

Good PASS 

FAIL 

Controller of Exannination 



231076272315B200024 

MINA 

C.B.C.S Semester-2ND (Philosophy), JUNE-2024 EXAMINATION HELD IN THE MONTH OF JULY-2024 

23107628MAR2315B200027 

KUMAR 

RTA 23107630o2315B200029 

Pass :2 

No. of Candidate :4 

Ful 

2210762 NITISH2315B200028 Sclentific 

Promsted :1 

Marl 

Mark 

Scientific 

Method 

70 30 1004/6 

Mathd 48 21 69 67642 

Sclentifi 

heor 

31.513.5 

Method 52 20 72|68648 

20 

MJC 

67 89 10112 13 14 151617 1819 

Fail : 1 

Expelled :0 

Mothod 52 217368648 

7068L648 

Qualified :0 

Practical 

7 30 100 2 

31.5 13.5 

Absent:0 

0 

Aadikaleen 

Hindi Kavita 
Aadikaleer 

Madhiakaleer 45 18 63 373 21 

European 

Theory 

Result Pending: 0 

30 1003/2 

46 

MIC-2 

Madnyakaleen 
Aadikaleen 
M45 19 64 37321 

Hindí Kadta 

21 22 23 24/23/2627 28 29 30 3132334 35 

43 AB 43 300o 

31.513.5 

PURNEA UNIVERSITY, PURNIA , BIHAR 

70 30100 1 

Practical 

Compared By 
Address 

0 

|Constitutlonal 

In India 

Foundation of 

Psychology 

Constitutional 

Theory 

Cystallograpby 35 

31.5|13.5 

io ndia 

EXAM DEPARTMENT 

land Democra 40 2060 3 7321 

7030 1003/2 

MDC-2 

and Democracy 00o0 

36 37 38 3940 4ut42 4344 45 464z.4849 

185335315 

Practica 

70 3010o 1 

ss 

50 

Envirunmenta 

AEC-2 

70 30 100 2 

4 Eavironmental 25 244924l0 
Sclence 

B.513.s 

Environmenta 
Sclence 

Personalily 

Personality 

Communlcatlon 

Porsoalty 

SEC-2 

Communlcatlor 

Personality 

31.s13.5 

Philosophy. SEM-2ND JUNE-2024 
Subject : Philosophy 

70 30 100 3 

Centre : BNC COLLEGE DHAMDAHA, PURNEA 
Dept College : G LM COLLEGE, BANMANKHI 

&44 25G92 

Full Signature of Tabulator-cumsçrutinizer with date 

si52 53 545556 57| 58 59 G061 6z 6a6asst T67 6 G9 7o7I7273 74 

|Fuandamental 
Constitutlonal 

Envlranmentai 39 25 61221a Developnent & 41 24633321 Values & 25693232 

66 

Constitutional 

Dutles 

VAC-2 

Dutles 

Consututlonal 

70 30 1003 

31.s13.s 

Dutles 
evepment3525|032Fuandamental 3721 6137|3j2 

PerrentageNunenicaletted Descriptlon ol 
RangeGrade Grade Grade 

Outstanding 290-100 

z80<90 

z70<80 

z60<70 

253<60 

50<55 

z45<50 

<43 

20 

20 

20 

5 

20 

Page No. :5 

19 

20 

15 

B 

C 

P 

761 27 

7.37 

Very Good 

Above Average 

7,15 B+ 

7.40 

Goo 

GPA Letler Descriptlon 

7.00 B+ 

Average 

Pass 

Grade of Grade 

Fall 

7 

Good 

Result 

Good 

79 

PASS 

Pomote PROMOTED 

PASS 

EAIL 

Contvoller of Faninati 

1659 36212 42 18 602: 

Sclence36 25612|7|2|14|Dovelopment & 44| 24 6837 321Eala 45 25 70 3 a321 

Excellent 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

